
!.

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St Regis
St

Mayo Gulch Rd

Mullan
Gulch Rd

Tim
be

r C
ree

k R
d

Southside Rd

Dry Creek Rd

Fourmile Creek Rd

Old Highway 10 E

Big
Cr

ee
k R

d

CochranLn

Ra
iny

Creek Rd

RidgetipTrl

Ri ver
R d

W

Powerline
Rd

PackerCreek Rd

Deborgia Haugan Frontage Rd

Swamp Cr
ee

kRd

Hanaker

Creek Rd

Fin
ley

 Rd

Twomile Creek
Rd

Mayo Creek Rd

Middle Fork Big Creek Rd

Rock Creek Rd

Sou
th

Side Cutoff Rd

Mink Cre
ek

Rd

Beacon Sp
ur

Cold

Riv
er

Rd

Orego
n Gu

lch

Rd

Hia
wa

tha

Dry
Creek Rd

Norpac

MillCreek Rd

Cold
Creek Rd

Vall
eyDr TwinCreek Rd

Sloway Frontage Rd E

Sevenmi le

Creek Rd

So
uth

sid
e

Rd

Slo
wa

y G
ulc

h R
d

Old Mill

Loop

RandolphCreekRd

Forest

LoopRd

BouchardDr

Taft Sum
mi

tR
d

Fo
rk

Sw
am

p
Cre

e k

Rd

Trestle Creek Dr

Camels HumpLookout Rd

StateLine Rd

View Rd

Big Flat
Rd

HiwayFalls

Sav
en

ac
Cre

ek

Rd

Breen Creek Rd

Breen

Creek Rd

M ephisto Creek

Bo
rax

Cr
e e

k

Two
C reek

Ho
odo

o Cr
ee

k

Canyon Creek

Lodgepole Creek

Little SundayC reek

Wishard Cree k

Chippy
Creek

Mi n k C r e ek

N o r th
up Cr ee k

D un n C r ee k

Fr
ee

ze
ou

tC
re

ek

S t o r m C r e ek

Re e ve
s C r eek

S p r uc e C r e e k

B lac k t a i l C r eek
L im e

C r e e k

S h
o r

t Cre e k

Mc K i n ne y Creek

P i e r s o n
C r e e k

M
ay

o
C

re
e k

Unna m
e d

C r e e k

La
s t

C h
an

ce
Cr

e e

k

East F ork Dry Creek

R i v
er s C r e e k

H a na k e r C r e e k

B ear
C r e e k

C o y l e C r e e k

D ee p C r e e k

R a b b i t C r e e k

W
est Fork

T i mber C reek

T r o
u t

C re
e k

C h i p
m

un
k

Cr
e e

k

W
o l f Cre e k

D ry

C r e

ek

Sp o k ane
Creek

M a r b l e C re e k

Up
Up

C r e e k

Mo o r e

C r e e k

C r o mi eCreek

S u n s e t Cr e e k

F i s
h e

r C re

e k

Ceda r C r e e k

S l

o w C r e e k

Tr a i l C r e e k

L i t t l e

Jo
e

C
re

ek

D e n
na

Mo r a C r e ek

T ra p p e r Cr e e k

Burnt
F l a t s

C r ee k

Joa n Cr e e k

Keith
C r e e k

S u
m m i t Cr e e k

Dr y

F or k

Sou
th Fork Tamarack Creek

Wes t Fork M i d d le Fork
Big Creek

B u r k
e C r eek

B ig C re e k

C a m p C re e k

J o r d a n
C r e e k

G o l d C r ee k

B r een C r eek

M oo n C r e e k

N ew
ma n

C r
e e

k

Do
m

in i

o n
C

re
e k

E astFork
C r o w

Creek

M ine r a l M o u n t a i n C r e e k

M id d l e
Ro

c k
Cr

ee
k

M c G e e C r e
ek

K n ox

C r e e k

W e s t
F o r

k
Cro w C r e e k

D e e C r e e k

B l
a c

k b u r n C r ee k

Gi l t E d g e
C r e

e k

M u rp
h y

C r e e k

South
F

or
k W

i l k
e s

Cr
e e k

T r a pp e r C ab i n C r e e k

R a i n
y C r e ek

W
ilk

e s

C r
ee

k

Be m i s h Creek

C o o k C r e
e k

B i
g

S u
nd

a y
C r

e e k

S w am p Creek

No rt h F o r k T r o u t C r e ek

E a s t F o r k C h e r r y C r e e k

E
as

t
F o

rk

Pac
k e

r
C r

ee
k

Br
i m s t one C r e e k

E a s t
T w

i n
Cr

e e kRa
n d

o l
p h

Cr
ee

k

F o u r m i l e C r e e k

E d d y C r e e k

H e n de r s o n C r e e k

M i ll C r ee k

D r y F o r k

W
e stFork

P a c k e r C r e e k

E as t F o r k T w e l v e m i l e C r e e k

To r i n
o Cr e e k

Ea s t

F or k
Tim

ber
C r ee k

W
es

t F o r k D r y C r e e k

S i l v
e r C r e

ek

T h o m p s o n C r eek
D r y F o r k

D r y C r e e k

T i mb er
C r e e k

Ea
st

Fo
r k

S w
a m

p
C r

ee
k

Ea
s t F o r

k
B i g

C r e
ek

R o c k
C

re ek

S e v e n m i l e Cre e k

M
c M

a n u s C r e e k

C he r r y C r e e k

P a c k e r C
re

e k

Wes t F o r k B i g
Cr e e k

We s t T w
i n

C r
e e

k

Fl a t R o c k C ree k

M i d
d l

e
F

or
k

Bi
g

C r e
ek

C o l d C r e e k

L o s t C r ee k

Wa r d C r e ek

D e e r C r e
e k

T w o m i l e C r e e k

T ama r a c k C r e ek

We s t F o r k Sw a m p C re e k

S ave n a c C r e ek

S o u t h F o r k
L i t t

l e
J o e C r e e k

C e d a r C re e k

N o r t h F o r k L i t t l e

Joe C r e e k

T w e l v e m i l e C r e e k

T w
el

ve
m i l e

C r e
e k

D r y C r e e k
Dr y C re e k

C la r k F o r k

C l a r k F o r k

Sa
i n t R e g i s R i v e r

S a i n t Re g i s R iv e r

Sa i n t Reg i s R i v er

SANDERS CountyMINERAL County

SANDERS Count y

MIN
ER

AL
Co

un
ty

Bald
Mountain
6025

Craddock
Peak
6370

Illinois
Peak
7690

Little Joe
Mountain
7090

Roland
Summit
5162

Ward
Peak
7305

Black
Peak
6495

Dominion
Peak
6032

Flattop
Mountain

6392

Quarles
Peak
6557

Wishard
Peak
6385

Graves
Peak
7360

Runt
Mountain
5538

Crittenden
Peak
6400

Cold
Peak
5001

Lost
Peak
7409

Red Hill
2999

Storm
Peak
5646

Tamarack
Hill

4202

Van Ness
Point
6654

Bald
Hill

5159

Mount
Baldy
6925

Blacktail
Mountain

6167

Boyd
Mountain
5349

Brooks
Mountain
5706

Mount
Bushnell
5980

Cameron
Peak
6081

Cherry
Peak
7352

Cruzane
Mountain
4852

Drury
Peak
5492

Eagle
Peak
7333

Ford
Hill

4932

Goat
Mountain

5996

Gold Peak
7088

Greenwood
Hill
6437

Hawk
Mountain
5598

Hemlock
Mountain

5664

Henderson
Hill
4092

McGee
Peak
6401

Meadow
Mountain

4510

Mink
Peak
6854

Moon
Peak
5719

Newman
Peak
5601

Olson
Peak
5274

Oregon
Peak
7270

Penrose
Peak
7232

Prospect
Mountain
Number One
7038

Prospect
Mountain
Number Two
6926

Rivers
Peak
5305

Saltese
Mountain

5601

Sheep
Mountain
6723

Sunset
Peak
5744

Sunset
Peak
6355

Taft
Peak
6013

Taft
Summit
6296

Tarbox
Hill
5637

Torino
Peak
6981

Up Up
Mountain
5969

Wade
Peak
6118

Rock
Creek
Vista
4923

Haugan
Mountain
4793

Sacajawea
Peak
6612

Petes
Point
5309

Th omps on

Deborgia

Rd

Cedar

Creek

Rd

Bla
ck

tai
l

RiversCreek
Rd

Sno
wsh

oe
Pa

ss

BemishRidge
Rd

Do
min

ion
Cr

ee
k

Rd

Ward Creek

Rd

Snowshoe
PassRd

De
er

Cr
ee

k R
d

South For
k Litt

le Joe
Creek Rd

WestFork CrowCreekRd

Cli
ff

Cre
ekRd

Diamond Lake Rd

Silv
er

Cr
ee

kR
d

Taft
Summit

¬«200

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

L o l o  N a t i o n a l  F o r e s t

T1
5N
R2
7W

T1
5N
R2
8W

T1
5N
R2
7W

T1
5N
R2
8W

T15NR 27W
T14NR 27W

T15NR 27W
T16NR 27W

T15NR 28W
T16NR 28W

T1
6N
R2
7W

T1
6N
R2
8W

T1
6N
R2
7W

T1
6N
R2
8W

T16NR 27W
T17NR 27W

T1
6N
R2
8W

T1
6N
R2
9W

T1
6N
R2
8W

T1
6N
R2
9W

T16NR 28W
T17NR 27W

T16NR 28W
T17NR 28W

T16NR 29W
T17NR 28W

T16NR 29W
T17NR 29W

T17NR 30W
T18NR 30W

T1
7N
R2
7W

T1
7N
R2
8W

T17NR 27W
T18NR 27W

T1
7N
R2
8W

T1
7N
R2
9W

T17NR 28W
T18NR 28W

T17NR 29W
T18NR 29W

T1
8N
R2
7W

T1
8N
R2
8W

T18NR 27W
T19NR 27W

T1
8N
R2
8W

T1
8N
R2
9W

T18NR 28W
T19NR 28W

T1
8N
R2
9W

T1
8N
R3
0W

T1
8N
R2
9W

T1
8N
R3
0W

T18NR 29W
T19NR 29W

T1
8N
R3
0W

T1
8N
R 3
1W

T18NR 30W
T19NR 30W

T18NR 31W
T19NR 31W

T18NR 31W
T19NR 31W

T2
0N
R2
7W

T2
0N
R2
8W

T20NR 27W
T19NR 27W

T2
0N
R3
1W

T2
0N
R 3
2W

T2
0N
R 3
1W

T2
0N
R 3
0W

T20NR 31W
T19NR 31W

T20NR 32W
T19NR 32W

T2
0N
R2
8W

T2
0N
R2
9W

T20NR 28W
T19NR 28W

T2
0N
R2
9W

T2
0N
R3
0W

T20NR 29W
T19NR 29W

T20NR 30W
T19NR 30W

T1
9N
R2
7W

T1
9N
R2
8W

T1
9N
R2
8W

T1
9N
R2
9W

T1
9N
R2
9W

T1
9N
R3
0W

T1
9N
R 3
0W

T1
9N
R 3
1W

T1
9N
R 3
1W

T1
9N
R 3
2W

T1
9N
R3
3W

T1
9N
R3
2W

36
36

1

6

6 6

6

36

1

31

1 6

31

31

36 31

1

36

1

1

1

6

6

31

6

31

36

31

1

31

36

1

36

31

16 6

36

31

1

Saint
Regis

Swamp
Lake

Acorn
Lake

Heart
Lake

Rudie
Lake

Mary
Lake

Wilson
Lake

Silver
Lake

Saint
Regis
Lake

Lost
Lake

Trail
Lake

Hazel
Lake

Moore
Lake

Diamond
Lake

Oregon
Lakes

Hub
Lake

Copper
Lake

Cliff
Lake

Bouchard
Lake

Square
Lake

Clear
Lake

Crystal
Lake

Gold
Lake

Lenora
Lake

Bonanza
Lakes

Deep
Creek
Lake

650
0600

0550
0500

0450
0400

0

5500
5000

450
0

400
0

5500
5000

4500

5000
4500
4000 550

0 4000

550
0500

0

450
0 4000

3000
2500

3000

25003500

600
0

4000

550
0

4500

4000

3500

6000

4500

5000

450
0 400

0

7000

70006000

6000

6000

5500

500
0 4500

500
0

450
0

4000

55
00

50
00

45
00

600
0 400
0

60
00550
0500
0450
0

4000

3000

60
00 5000

5000
4500

4500
4000

45
00

35
00

4000
3500

6000

5500

550050
00

35003000

60
0055
00

5000
4500

4500
4000

65
00

4500

7000

6500

6000

650
0

55
00

500
0

5500

500
0

5500

3500

4000

6500

60
00

60
00

60
00

5500

55
00

5500

5000

5000

5000

5000

45
00

4000

4000

4500

70
00

7000

60006500

6500

6500

650
0

6500

6000

6000

60
00

60
00

6000

5000

550
0

5500

550
0

5500

5500

5500

5500

5000

5000

50
00

5000

5000

50
00

5000

5000

50
00

5000

4500

45
00

350
0

4000

400
0

400
0

4000

3000

3500

3000

¬«135

US GS , NGA, NAS A, CGIAR ,N R o b in so n ,NCEAS ,NLS ,OS ,NMA,Geo da ta styrelsen  a n d the GIS  User Co m m un ity
115°0'0"W

115°0'0"W

115°15'0"W

115°15'0"W

115°30'0"W

115°30'0"W

115°45'0"W

115°45'0"W

116°0'0"W

116°0'0"W

47
°3
0'0
"N

47
°3
0'0
"N

47
°1
5'0
"N

47
°1
5'0
"N

47
°0
'0"
N

47
°0
'0"
N

Wallace Quadrangle - 47115a
Montana Public Land & Management Map

Mo n ta n a  P ub lic La n d Ma p S eries In dex

44111a

44111b

45111a

44113a 44112a

45111b

44113b 44112b

46111a

45112a 45110a45113a45114a

46111b

45110b45113b45114b 45112b

47111a

46112a 46110a46113a46114a

45106a45107a 45104a45105a45109a 45108a

47111b

46112b46113b 46110b46114b46115b

45107b 45106b45108b 45104b45109b 45105b

48111a

47113a47115a 47112a 47110a47114a

46108a 46107a 46104a46109a 46106a 46105a

48111b

47113b 47112b47114b 47110b47115b47116b

46107b46108b46109b 46106b 46105b 46104b

48112a48113a 48110a48114a48116a 48115a

47108a 47107a47109a 47106a 47105a 47104a

48110b48112b
48116b 48113b48114b48115b

47106b 47105b47107b 47104b47108b47109b

48109a 48106a48107a48108a 48105a 48104a

48107b48109b 48108b 48106b 48104b48105b

V isit the Geo gra phic In fo rm a tio n  P ro gra m  web  site a t:
http://geo in fo .m sl.m t.go v/

P ub lic Own ership o n  this Ma p
US  Fo rest
S ervice
MT S ta te
Trust La n ds

MT Dept o f
Tra n spo rta tio n
Other S ta te o f
Mo n ta n a
Lo ca l Go vern m en t

Montana Public Ownership and Management Types, not necessarily present on this map
US  Burea u o f
La n d Ma n a gem en t
US  Fish a n d
W ildlife S ervice
US  Fo rest
S ervice
US  Dept o f
Agriculture
Na tio n a l P a rk
S ervice
US  Arm y Co rps
o f En gin eers
US  Burea u o f
R ecla m a tio n
US  Dept o f
Defen se

MT Fish W ildlife
& P a rks
MT S ta te
Trust La n ds
MT Dept o f
Co rrectio n s
MT Dept o f
Tra n spo rta tio n
MT Dept Na tura l
R eso urces
Mo n ta n a
Un iversity S ystem
Other S ta te o f
Mo n ta n a
Lo ca l Go vern m en t

Co n serva tio n
Ea sem en t
Mo n ta n a  Fish W ildlife
& P a rks, S ta te P a rk
Mo n ta n a  Fish W ildlife
& P a rks,  W ildlife 
Ma n a gem en t Area
Mo n ta n a
S ta te Fo rest
US FW S  Fish Tech. Cen ter
Na tio n a l Fish H a tchery
US FW S
Na tio n a l W ildlife R efuge
US FW S
W ildlife Ma n a gem en t Area
US FW S
W ildern ess

BLM W ild &
S cen ic R iver
BLM W ildern ess
Area
BLM - W ildern ess
S tudy Area
US FS  
Na tio n a l Fo rest
US FS
Na tura l Area
US FS , W ild a n d
S cen ic R iver
US FS
W ildern ess

Ma n a gem en t Area s o n  this Ma p
Co n serva tio n
Ea sem en t
US FS  
Na tio n a l Fo rest

CAUTION!:
•  No t a ll legen d item s m a y a ppea r o n  this m a p.
•  S o m e P ub lic La n d da ta  types were sym b o lized to gether b y b ro a d go vern m en t ca tego ries fo r displa y o n  this m a p.
•  La n d m a n a gem en t fea tures sho wn  o n  this m a p a re n o t in ten ded a s a  lega l depictio n  o f pub lic o r priva te surfa ce 
a n d o wn ership b o un da ries a n d sho uld n o t b e used in  pla ce o f a  survey co n ducted b y a  licen sed la n d surveyo r.
•  P ub lic o wn ership o f la n d do es n o t im ply pub lic a ccess. No t a ll pub lic pa rcels o r ro a ds sho wn  o n  this m a p a re
o pen  to  the pub lic. In quire lo ca lly to  lea rn  if yo u ca n  en ter certa in  la n d pa rcels o r drive o n  certa in  ro a d. Ask first!
•  Ma p fea tures sho wn , in cludin g co n serva tio n  ea sem en ts AND R OADS , do  n o t im ply pub lic a ccess to  a n y la n ds.
MAP  DIS CLAIMER :
The Mo n ta n a  S ta te Lib ra ry Geo gra phic In fo rm a tio n  S ervices pro vides this pro duct/service fo r in fo rm a tio n a l purpo ses o n ly.
The Lib ra ry did n o t pro duce it fo r, n o r is it suita b le fo r lega l, en gin eerin g, o r surveyin g purpo ses. Co n sum ers o f this
in fo rm a tio n  sho uld review o r co n sult the prim a ry da ta  a n d in fo rm a tio n  so urces to  a scerta in  the via b ility o f the in fo rm a tio n
fo r their purpo ses. The Lib ra ry pro vides these da ta  in  go o d fa ith b ut do es n o t represen t o r wa rra n t its a ccura cy, a dequa cy,
o r co m pleten ess. In  n o  even t sha ll the Lib ra ry b e lia b le fo r a n y in co rrect results o r a n a lysis; a n y direct, in direct, specia l, o r
co n sequen tia l da m a ges to  a n y pa rty; o r a n y lo st pro fits a risin g o ut o f o r in  co n n ectio n  with the use o r the in a b ility to  use the
da ta  o r the services pro vided. The Lib ra ry m a kes these da ta  a n d services a va ila b le a s a  co n ven ien ce to  the pub lic, a n d fo r
n o  o ther purpo se. The Lib ra ry reserves the right to  cha n ge o r revise pub lished da ta  a n d/o r services a t a n y tim e.
Fo r questio n s a b o ut the da ta  displa yed here o r to  repo rt erro rs, plea se co n ta ct the Mo n ta n a  S ta te Lib ra ry a t:
406-444-5354 o r geo in fo @m t.go v.
S OUR CE INFOR MATION:
P ub lic La n d da ta :  Mo n ta n a  S ta te Lib ra ry 
La n d Ma n a gem en t da ta :  Mo n ta n a  S ta te Lib ra ry, U.S . Fo rest S ervice, U.S . Fish a n d W ildlife S ervice, Burea u o f La n d Ma n a gem en t, Mo n ta n a  Fish, W ildlife & P a rks
Ba se m a p da ta :  Mo n ta n a  S pa tia l Da ta  In fra structure (MS DI), in cludin g Tra n spo rta tio n , Eleva tio n , H ydro gra phy, P ub lic La n d S urvey S ystem , Adm in istra tive Bo un da ries,
Geo gra phic Na m es, a n d Ca da stra l da ta sets

Notice: This map is not intended 
as a legal depiction of public or 

private land boundaries.

0 1 2 3 4 5 60.5
Miles

Scale 1:100,000
1 in ch equa ls 1.57 m iles

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 90.5

K ilo m eters

Autho r: Dua n e F Lun dDa te: 8/26/2016
Do cum en t Na m e: 100K pub 2016


